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Schematic 
Design 

Level 1 Cost 
Estimate

Contingency Variance %

Design 
Development 
Level 2 Cost 

Estimate 

Contingency Variance %

Construction 
Documents 
Level 3 Cost 

Estimate

Contingency

Divisions
01
02
03
04
05
06
07 

08
09
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14
21
22
23 
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33

General Requirements
Existing Conditions
Concrete
Masonry
Metals
Wood, Plastic and Composites
Thermal and Moisture  
Protection
Openings
Finishes
Specialties
Equipment
Furnishings
Special Construction
Conveying Systems
Fire Suppression 
Plumbing
Heating, Ventilation and Air 
Conditioning
Integrated Automation
Electrical
Communications
Electronic Safety and Security
Earthworks
Exterior Improvements
Utilities

$65,000 $15,000 115% $75,000 $7,500 107% $80,000 $4,000 

Subtotal $0 0  $0 $0  $0 $0

Construction Contingency %

Total Construction $0 $0  $0 $0  $0 $0


