	Summary Page Cost Estimate Status	Schematic Design Level 1 Cost Estimate	Contingency	Variance %	Design Development Level 2 Cost Estimate	Contingency	Variance %	Construction Documents Level 3 Cost Estimate	Contingency
Divisions									
01	General Requirements								
02	Existing Conditions								
03	Concrete	\$65,000	\$15,000	115%	\$75,000	\$7,500	107%	\$80,000	\$4,000
04	Masonry								
05	Metals								
06	Wood, Plastic and Composites								
07	Thermal and Moisture Protection								
08	Openings								
09	Finishes								
10	Specialties								
11	Equipment								
12	Furnishings								
13	Special Construction								
14	Conveying Systems								
21	Fire Suppression								
22	Plumbing								
23	Heating, Ventilation and Air Conditioning								
25	Integrated Automation								
26	Electrical								
27	Communications								
28	Electronic Safety and Security								
31	Earthworks								
32	Exterior Improvements								
33	Utilities								
Subtotal		\$0	0		\$0	\$0		\$0	\$0
Construction Contingency %									
Total Construction		\$0	\$0		\$0	\$0		\$0	\$0